TOTAL FOB = 39,230.00
                                     FREIGHT CHARGES =  1,770.00
                                     ---------------------------
                     TOTAL DOCUMENTARY CREDIT VALUE =  41,000.00
(SAY GBP FORTY ONE THOUSAND ONLY) AS PER PROFORMA INVOICE NO. 
CW20-23 DATED 23.10.2020 BASED ON CFR CHATTOGRAM PORT, 
BANGLADESH.(INCOTERM 2020). 
PACKING:EXPORT STANDARD TYPE.

F46A: Documents Required

01.YOUR SIGNED INVOICE IN OCTUPLICATE CERTIFYING MERCHANDISE   
   TO BE OF UK ORIGIN.